Grade 3
DIO
Reading
Written Express
Spelling

Capitalization
Punctuation
Con of Writing
Vocabulary

ELA TOTAL

Math |
Computation
MATH TOTAL
CORE COMP |
Social Studies

Science

COMPLETE
COMPOSITE

SIA

88

93

97
94
95

93
87

39

93

:Grade 4
DIO
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Grade 5 Grade 6
SJA DIO SIA |DIO
98 99
94 99
93 99
98 99
99 99
89 99
79 98
83 99
94 98
84 94
92 96
91 98

SIA

99
99

99
99
99

92
86
89
99
89

99

99

DIO

Gréde 7

97
90
95

80
67
75
87
93

87

91

Grade 8
DIO

SIA

99
91

83
92
99

78

66

74

88

96

87

91




